
2022-2023 Calendar 
 

Our program runs Monday-Friday from 9am-1:30pm. During the school year we start during the fourth 
week of August and run until the Thursday before Memorial Day. Preschool continues into the summer 
for eight weeks during the months of June and July. Important dates, holidays, and days off are noted 
below. 

The 2022-2023 program year runs August 22 – August 4 

 First Day of School: Monday, August 22, 2022 

• Labor Day Holiday: Monday, September 5  

 Parent-Teacher Conferences: October 17-21; no after care Wed 10/19 & Thurs 10/20 

• Veteran’s Day Holiday: Friday, November 11  

• Thanksgiving Break: November 21-25 

• Winter Break: December 19-December 30 

• MLK Day Holiday:  Monday, January 16, 2023 

• Presidents Day Holiday: Monday, February 20  

• Spring Break: March 20-24 

 Parent-Teacher Conferences: April 17-20; no after care Wed 4/19 & Thurs 4/20 

 Last Day of School: Thursday, May 26 

• Summer Break: May 29-June 9 (2 weeks) 

 Summer session: Monday, June 12 – Friday, August 4 

• Fourth of July Holiday: Tuesday, July 4 

• Summer Break: August 7-18 (2 weeks) 

 First Day of 23-24 School Year: Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

Note: after care will end at 3 pm on Friday 9/16/22, 12/16/22, 2/17/23, & 
5/19/23 

 


